

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FURN	103057691 PARTMENT OF COMMERCE							
(Rev. 10/02)	ATENTS ONLY J.S. Patent and Trademark Office							
OMB 140, 0631-0027 (exp. 0/30/2003)								
Tab settings								
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and rademants.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)							
HAGA, Yuji (AU6 0 1 2005	Name: TAMURA CORPORATION							
5-10-11 Midorigaoka, Ogawa-machi, Higi-gun	Internal Address:							
Saitama, JAPAN 355-0315	internal Address.							
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached?								
3. Nature of conveyance:								
Assignment Merger								
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1-19-43 Higashi-Oizumi							
	Nerima-ku							
Other								
06 07 0005	City: Tokyo, Japan State: Zip:							
06-27-2005 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No							
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Land Land							
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:							
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/143,880 B. Patent No.(s)								
7.1. Attent (pp. 100 attent (0)	B. Patent No.(s)							
Additional numbers at								
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:							
concerning document should be mailed:								
Name:John H. Lynn	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{}							
	Enclosed							
Internal Address:								
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
0045 Dedbill Ave. State C 103	8. Deposit account number:							
Street Address: 2915 Redhill Ave., Suite C 103	12-2469							
Costa Masa								
City: Costa Mesa State: CA Zip: 92626								
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE								
9. Signature.								
John H. Lynn, Reg. no. 20 235	m H fram 07-27-2005							
John H. Lynn, Reg. no. 29,235 Name of Person Signing	Signature Date							
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:								

08/08/2005 ECDOPER 00000154 122469 11143880 Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 BA 01 FC:8021

Sample	Form	(former	PTO/SB/15	(05-01)
Carrible	I Oliver	(10111101		

ASSI	GNMENT O	F APPLIC	ATION		Docket Numbe	(Optional)
Whereas, I/We,Yı	ıji HAGA		of	Saitama, Jaj	oan	,hereafter
referred to as applica				ul improvement	ts in	
C	oil Bobbin and	Transformer	·			
for which an appl Application Numb					ne 1,2065	5
for which an appl	ication for a Ur	nited States F	Patent was (executed on		, and
Whereas, TAMU to "assignee" whose no desirous of acquiring	nailing address	is <u>1-19-43</u>	3 Higashi-O	izumi, Nerima	-ku, Tokyo, Japa	_herein referred nnis
Now, therefore, in a acknowledged, and o assign and transfer u and the entire right, United States, I/We h United States Patent use and behoof; and said Patent may be assignment and sale	ther good and nto said assign title and intere ereby authorize to said assign for the use and granted, as funct been made	valuable connee the full a st in and to e and reques ee, of the er d behoof of h ully and enti	esideration, and exclusive any and also the Committer right, to its legal represent as the	I/We, the applice right to the solution in the solution in the solution in the solution is a solution in the s	cant(s), by these aid invention in h may be grant tent and Tradem it in and to the so the full end of have been held	e presents do sell, the United States ed therefor in the narks to issue said same, for his sole the term for which d by me had this
Executed this	21th	day of _	June	<u> </u>	, 20	05
at						•
				•	e ct	
					(Lasn)	
State of	`				(Signatu	re)
County of		SS:			et al.	
Before me personally		- °; - -				
and acknowledged the			e his free a	ct and deed thi	s	
			. — .			
day of	, 20	 '				
Seal					•	ary Public)
Note: Signatures of all the forms if more than one sig	inventors or assignature is required.	nees of record of See below*.	of the entire int	erest or their repre	sentative(s) are req	uired. Submit multiple
The state of the s	forms ar					

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 08/01/2005

PATENT REEL: 016856 FRAME: 0132